
Charline Suize BAMBINO Aravis Equitation

Lilou Dole FIESTA Aravis Equitation

Aline Dubois ÉROS Aravis Equitation

Manon Laclotre PRECISE La Cravache d'Annecy

Emma Tope ITAK La Cravache d'Annecy

Noa Virzi UGO La Cravache d'Annecy

Mathilde Clerc KATNISS Aravis Equitation

Paola Gallay FANFRELUCHE <3 Aravis Equitation

Charline Suize LOKITA Aravis Equitation

Maelle Jacquet ITAK La Cravache d'Annecy

Lena Kalyejian LEILA La Cravache d'Annecy

Rose Bellet KALINKA La Cravache d'Annecy

Justine Rossati KOKO BEL BOSCO SCCF

Charline Suize BAMBINO Aravis Equitation

Lilou Dole FIESTA Aravis Equitation

Aline Dubois ÉROS Aravis Equitation

Camille Dumas BLACKTOM La ferme de la tour

Abigael Fernandez ALFA La Cravache d'Annecy

Rose Bellet ERAGONE La Cravache d'Annecy

Lou Munoz GUARDIOLA La Cravache d'Annecy

Emma-Lisa Forter GUINESS DU CHENELET Ecurie des Papillons

Manon Pecheur FICELO Aravis Equitation

Paola Gallay FANFRELUCHE <3 Aravis Equitation

Lou Perrin GRIBOUILLE Aravis Equitation

Célia Vettorato GAZELLE Aravis Equitation

Fleur Leterrier ALFA La Cravache d'Annecy

Eleonore Sasso GUARDIOLA La Cravache d'Annecy

Louise De Decker UGO La Cravache d'Annecy

Justine Rossati KANSAS DE L’OUBLAN SCCF

Charline Suize LOKITA Aravis Equitation

Laurine Dubois FIRST REBEL Aravis Equitation

Krista Favre AZALÉE Aravis Equitation

Emmy Beaumont HAIKA Aravis Equitation

Marine Michaelian ERISTOFF La Cravache d'Annecy

Charlie Sol Quintero ERAGONE La Cravache d'Annecy

Pascal Burdet HINDIGO La Cravache d'Annecy

Krista Favre AZALÉE Aravis Equitation

Mathilde Clerc ERKA Aravis Equitation

Emmy Beaumont ROCIERO Aravis Equitation

Maeline Anthoine TRULY SAPHIR Écuries de botilly

Adriana David PINAH SHEM HALAWA Centre Equestre de Peillonnex

Maelys Labrosse KAPITOL DE RIVERLAND Écurie quintal

Emma-Lisa Forter GUINESS DU CHENELET Ecurie des Papillons

Christine Chatenay HEVEA CYCLAMEN CENTRE EQUESTRE LES CYCLAMENS

Justine Rossati KANSAS DE L’OUBLAN SCCF

Catherine Dervaux GRANIT DU FIER Ecuries Sarah Clément

Willis Absalon NICE Ecuries Sarah Clément

Célia Vettorato EROS Aravis Equitation

Anais Acloque IMNAE NISI La ferme de la Tour

Aiyana Dalla Zuana ERAGONE La Cravache d'Annecy

Candice Arrigoni JANGO La Cravache d'Annecy

Mathilde Gauline JANGO La Cravache d'Annecy

Felicie Perrissin STAR JACK HOLLYWOOD Aravis Equitation

Manon Pecheur FICELO Aravis Equitation

Lou Perrin GRIBOUILLE Aravis Equitation

Anne So Brunet GARFIELD Aravis Equitation

Reconaissance 10:15

11:40

11:55

12:05

12:20

Réfection de la piste / Reconaissance 12:45

60 cm

70 cm

80 cm

13:30

13:45

13:55

12:55

13:15

10:30

10:50

11:25



Nico Bodin JIKIDI DU FIER Ecuries Sarah Clément

Leo Salvador JADORE URG La Cravache d'Annecy

Laurine Dubois EROS Aravis Equitation

Felicie Perrissin STAR JACK HOLLYWOOD Aravis Equitation

Anne So Brunet GARFIELD Aravis Equitation

Catherine Dervaux GRANIT DU FIER Ecuries Sarah Clément

Carol Gonzalez FIFIE BRIN DU BOS Ecuries Sarah Clément

Carol Gonzalez FIFIE BRIN DU BOS Ecuries Sarah Clément

Adriana David PINAH SHEM HALAWA Centre Equestre de Peillonnex

Juliette Helluin JASMIN Ecuries Sarah Clément

Juliette Helluin JASMIN Ecuries Sarah Clément

Willis Absalon NICE Ecuries Sarah Clément

Camille Allard JADORE URG La Cravache d'Annecy

Nico Bodin CUMANO Ecuries Sarah Clément

Gersende Demay JERICO Ecuries du Rampignon

Lucile Renouard EXCELLENTISSIME JAC Ecuries du Rampignon

Maja Rispe MALICE DES HUARDS Ecuries du Rampignon

Catherine Dervaux GRANIT DU FIER Ecuries Sarah Clément

Mathilde Clerc ERKA Aravis Equitation

Emmy Beaumont FIESTA Aravis Equitation

Christine Chatenay HEVEA CYCLAMEN CENTRE EQUESTRE LES CYCLAMENS

Lauren Curt BILBAO MINOTAIS Ecuries du Rampignon

Lauren Marchaison EVEIL DU GUERPRE Ecuries du Rampignon

Nico Bodin KIRIKOU Ecuries Sarah Clément

Aline Lavigne ISIS DE BORD Ecuries Sarah Clément

Lauren Marchaison EVEIL DU GUERPRE Ecuries du Rampignon

Maja Rispe MALICE DES HUARDS Ecuries du Rampignon

Lucile Renouard EXCELLENTISSIME JAC Ecuries du Rampignon

Laurine Dubois GRIBOUILLE Aravis Equitation

Anais Acloque GOLDFINGER DE JAA La ferme de la Tour

Emmy Beaumont ROCIERO Aravis Equitation

Fanny David IVANNA DELA ROCHETTE Centre Equestre de Peillonnex

Romane Chambe ERISTOFF La Cravache d'Annecy

Lauren Curt BILBAO MINOTAIS Ecuries du Rampignon

Clara Mazuir DYLISS D'YROISE Ecuries du Rampignon

Gersende Demay JERICO Ecuries du Rampignon

Clara Mazuir DYLISS D'YROISE Ecuries du Rampignon

Clea Amato DYNAMITE La Cravache d'Annecy

Fanny David IVANNA DELA ROCHETTE Centre Equestre de Peillonnex

Céline Bruder FIDJI DU CLOCHER Ecuries Sarah Clément

Coline Huard FILOU DES CABANES Ecuries Sarah Clément

Victoria Pesse JULIA La Cravache d'Annecy

Nico Bodin CORNELLA Ecuries Sarah Clément

Céline Bruder FIDJI DU CLOCHER Ecuries Sarah Clément

Coline Huard FILOU DES CABANES Ecuries Sarah Clément

Aline Lavigne CHERMAN DE L’ABBAYE Ecuries Sarah Clément

Maelys Labrosse DONATELLA DE VIVE Écurie quintal

Marie-Ange Decroix GWENDOLIJN Ecuries Sarah Clément

Marie-Ange Decroix GWENDOLIJN Ecuries Sarah Clément

115 cm

110 cm

120 cm

Réfection de la piste / Reconaissance 15:10

17:00

17:15

17:30

90 cm

95 cm

100 cm

105 cm

15:20

15:35

15:55

16:10

16:25

16:50

Réfection de la piste / Reconaissance 16:40

14:20

14:35

14:50


